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Men / 51 / 11+
Session: *8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grant Navarro701
Alamo

10.000 10.400 8.60010.200 9.8009.400 58.400
2 2 3 9T 1T 1 1 

1 

Ezra Bargett755
Lone Star

9.700 9.800 9.20010.300 9.5009.100 57.600
4 3 2 2T 5 2 2 

2 

Nathan Lambert721
Heart Of Texas

10.200 10.600 9.2009.000 9.2008.400 56.600
1 1 12 3T 7T 5 3 

3 

Christian Yuan726
Capital (M)

9.900 8.900 9.40010.100 8.6009.400 56.300
3 8T 4T 1 2T 9 4 

4 

Ethan Robison731
Rockwall

7.400 9.500 9.20010.400 9.0009.300 54.800
11T 4T 1 4T 3 7T 5 

5 

Warren Favors725
Capital (M)

8.300 8.900 8.9009.800 9.4009.200 54.500
7 9T 6 8* 4 4* 6T

6T

Kai Trout749
Austin Gymnastics

9.000 9.500 8.9009.200 9.4008.500 54.500
5T 5T 9T 7* 6 3* 7T

7T

Max Anderson730
Zero Gravity 

7.300 8.800 8.50010.100 9.1007.800 51.600
13T 10 5T 11T 12 6 8 

8 

Juan Flores758
Powerhouse TNT

7.400 9.100 8.4009.700 9.0007.400 51.000
12T 7 7 13 15 8T 9 

9 

David Callaghan722
Acrotex Cedar Park

7.300 9.500 8.1009.200 7.7007.700 49.500
14T 6T 10T 14 13 12 10 

10 

Nathan Hoel711
Austin Gymnastics

6.600 7.800 8.5009.100 8.5008.400 48.900
15 12 11 12T 8T 10 11 

11 

Daniel Rodriguez729
Zero Gravity 

7.700 7.500 9.2009.300 7.4007.600 48.700
9T 13 8 5T 14 13 12 

12 

Matthew Campbell728
Zero Gravity 

9.000 5.300 8.6008.400 7.1007.900 46.300
6T 15 14 10T 11 14 13 

13 

Adrian Delarosa712
Iron Cross

8.000 7.200 9.1007.000 5.2008.000 44.500
8 14 15 6 10 15 14 

14 

Cameron Pearce747
Capital (M)

7.700 8.000 __.___8.500 8.0008.400 40.600
10T 11 13 15 9T 11 15 

15 
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